
Municipality: Stillwater Central School District

Issue:  $3,906,639 School District (Serial) Bonds, 2023

Closing Date:  Wednesday, December 6, 2023

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Andrew Richless BNYMellon Capital Markets
240 Greenwich Street
New York, NY 10286

Purchaser 212-815-8282
andrew.richless@bnymellon.com

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email
Bond Counsel 518-429-4296 Phone

518-533-2926 Fax

mcahill@barclaydamon.com
jkilmer@barclaydamon.com
ekayser@barclaydamon.com

Barclay Damon LLP
80 State Street

Albany, NY 12207

Scott Messineo Stillwater CSD
1068 Hudson Avenue
Stillwater, NY 12170

Issuer 518-373-6100 x 30023 - Phone
518-664-9134 - Fax
smessineo@scsd.org

Connie Cahill, Esq.

Jo-Ann Kilmer
Erin Kayser

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc. 
11 Meadbrook  Road

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone
315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Austin Jesco Ballston Spa National Bank Receiving Funds 518-363-8116 Phone
austin.jesco@bsnb.com


